Cv Form

PERSONAL DETAILS

SEAMEN CLUB

Since 2021

First name FARKHAN
Father’s name FARHAD
Date and place of birth 22.05.2000
Marital status SINGLE

Permanent address

AZERBAIJAN, GANJA

Nearest airport

Heydar Aliyev International
Airport Baku, Azerbaijan

Hair Size of
Height (cm) | Weight (kg) | Eyes color color safety Size of coveralls
shoes
180cm 105kg GREEN ASH 45 60

CONTACT DETAILS

E-mail address

+994 55 845 07 81 vatanifarkhan@agmail.c
om
NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)
Next of kin Phone Relationship Address
VATANI FARDIN +994 70 294 19 98 Brother Azerbaijan, Baku |

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

" Document

| PASSPORT |

Number

C03972051  Azerbaijan

Place of Issue

ssuec

130.07.2022  29.07.2032 |



mailto:vatanifarkhan@gmail.com
mailto:vatanifarkhan@gmail.com

COMPUTER SKILLS

Windows

Microsoft Office

Internet

‘ Vista; Xp; 7; 8; 10

Word; PowerPoint, Excel,

Outlook

All type of browsers

SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS

Document Number Place of Issue
Seaman book DQK 023599 Azerbaijan ,Baku 11.05.2023  11.05.2028
SEAARERS IDENTITY | AZE 028468 Azerbaijan ,Baku | 11.05.2023 | 11.05.2028
EDUCATION
Full name of School Grade/Class
Azerbaijan State Marine Azerbaijan, Ship power plant
operation 2017 2021
Academy Baku . i
engineering
KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE
Speaking ___Reading
English Excellent Excellent Excellent
Russian Excellent Excellent Excellent
Turkish Excellent Excellent Excellent
Azerbaijani Excellent Excellent Excellent
MEDICAL INFORMATION
: Date of Date of
Grade Place of issue : :
Issue expiry
Rating forming
Med.Sertificate part of an Azerbaijan Baku =~ 19.07.2022  19.07.2024
engine-room
watch




CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Details of
Class/Grade Issuing country Certificate Dateissued | Expires Limitatio
ns
Ra;';ft?fr;?,'”g Azerbaijan  No: 1490/22
SR Marine 19.07.2022 A-111/4
Administration 1D No: RP11537
watch
C,%f:;‘fgf'zn Azerbaijan | No :000780/23
engineering Marine 10.08.2023  10.08.2028 i/
Administration 1D No: 0007900
watch

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

RANK
N o_f_ Institute Place D_ate ol Cert.No Datg ol
course/Certificate issue expiry
International Azerbaijan .
Safety Marine Azerbaljan | . o7 9002 | Motorman | >~ | 26.07.2027
.. . Baku 2260-22
Management  Administration
Code
Proficiency in
survival craft Azerbaijan Azerbaiian SL-
and boats other Marine ) 29.07.2022 | Motorman 29.07.2027
.. . Baku 2131-22
than fast rescue | Administration
boats
s:;gg?f v]:/(thrh Azerbaijan Azerbaijan SH-
. Marine JaN 157 07.2022 | Motorman 25.07.2027
designated .. . Baku 1463-22
i i Administration
security duties
. Azerbaijan .
Basic safety Marine | ~28MPalIaN | o) o7 2022 | Motorman | . 397 | 22.07.2027
training .. . Baku 3395-22
Administration




Ship Security-
related Azerbaijan Azerbaiian S|-
familiarization Marine ! 27.07.2022 | Motorman 27.07.2027
) .. ) Baku 1805-22
security- Administration
awareness
Training in Azerbaijan .
advanced fire- Marine Azerbaijan 13.07.2023 | Motorman SJ- 12.07.2028
o . ) Baku 0921-23
fighting Administration
: Azerbaijan .
Leadership and Marine Azerbaijan 14.07.2023 | Motorman DL- 14.07.2028
Teamwork .. ) Baku 0578-23
Administration
: Azerbaijan .
Engine resource Marine | ~ZerPalian | o) o0 5003 | Motorman | EX | 24.07.2028
managment .. . Baku 0216-23
Administration
Azerbaijan .
Medical First Aid Marine Azerbaijan 13.07.2023 | Motorman SN- 13.07.2028
.. . Baku 1099-23
Administration

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS - MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TP

LINE)
Oil Azerbai 12.01.20 04.05.20
ZENGEZUR ASCO Products ) 13054 7834  Oiler N e
jan 18 18
Tanker
General Azerbai ) 24.07.20  26.12.20
TEYMUR ASCO Cargo jan 3391 3048 @ Oiler 18 13
EHMEDOV




MERKURY
-1

NERCHA

GAFUR

MAMMAD
ov

GUBA

M/V
RASUL
RZA

ASCO

ASCO

ASCO

CMS

ASCO

Passenge
r ship

Offshore

Supply
Ship

General
cargo

PSV

General
cargo

Azerbal
jan

Azerbai
jan

Azerbai
jan

Azerbai
jan

Azerbai
jan

549

1394

5489

3300

5454

2621

1585

4182

2280

4182

Oiler

Oiler

Moto
rman

Oiler

3rd
mechan
ic

21.05.20
19

10.03.20
21

01.04.20
22

10.10.20
22

01.06.20
23

20.10.20
19

25.05.20
21

01.10.20
22

28.05.20
23

02.09.20
23




