

Cv Form

PERSONAL DETAILS

Family name)	VATANI			
First name		FARKHAN			
Father's nam	ie	FARHAD			
Date and pla	ce of birth	22.05.2000			100
Marital statu	IS	SINGLE			1000
Permanent a	ddress	AZERBAIJ	AN, GANJ	4	
Nearest airpo	ort	Heydar Ali	yev Interna	tional	
		Airport Baku, Azerbaijan			
Height (cm)	Weight (kg)	Eyes color	Hair color	Size of safety shoes	Size of coveralls
180cm	105kg	GREEN	ASH	45	60

CONTACT DETAILS

Mobile	E-mail address
+994 55 845 07 81	<u>vatanifarkhan@gmail.c</u>
	<u>om</u>

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of kin	Phone	Relationship	Address
VATANI FARDIN	+994 70 294 19 98	Brother	Azerbaijan, Baku

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
PASSPORT	C03972051	Azerbaijan	30.07.2022	29.07.2032

COMPUTER SKILLS

Windows	Microsoft Office	Internet
Vista; Xp; 7; 8; 10	Word; PowerPoint, Excel, Outlook	All type of browsers

SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
Seaman book	DQK 023599	Azerbaijan ,Baku	11.05.2023	11.05.2028
SEAARERS IDENTITY	AZE 028468	Azerbaijan ,Baku	11.05.2023	11.05.2028

EDUCATION

Full name of School	Place of Issue	Grade/Class	From	To
Azerbaijan State Marine Academy	Azerbaijan , Baku	Ship power plant operation engineering	2017	2021

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGE

Languages	Speaking	Reading	Writing
English	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
Russian	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
Turkish	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
Azerbaijani	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document	Grade	Place of issue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Med.Sertificate	Rating forming part of an engine-room watch	Azerbaijan Baku	19.07.2022	19.07.2024

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Class/Grade	Issuing country	Certificate	Date issued	Expires	Details of Limitatio ns
Rating forming part of an engine-room watch	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	No: 1490/22 ID No: RP11537	19.07.2022		A-III/4
Officer in charge of an engineering watch	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	No :000780/23 ID No: 0007900	10.08.2023	10.08.2028	III/1

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Name of course/Certificate	Institute	Place	Date of issue	RANK	Cert.No	Date of expiry
International Safety Management Code	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	26.07.2022	Motorman	SP- 2260-22	26.07.2027
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	29.07.2022	Motorman	SL- 2131-22	29.07.2027
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	27.07.2022	Motorman	SH- 1463-22	25.07.2027
Basic safety training	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	22.07.2022	Motorman	SO- 3395-22	22.07.2027

Ship Security- related familiarization security- awareness	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	27.07.2022	Motorman	SI- 1805-22	27.07.2027
Training in advanced fire-fighting	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	13.07.2023	Motorman	SJ- 0921-23	12.07.2028
Leadership and Teamwork	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	14.07.2023	Motorman	DL- 0578-23	14.07.2028
Engine resource managment	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	24.07.2023	Motorman	ER- 0216-23	24.07.2028
Medical First Aid	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	13.07.2023	Motorman	SN- 1099-23	13.07.2028

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TP LINE)

Vessel	Company	Type of vessel	Flag	DWT	GRT	Rank	Sign on	Sign off
ZENGEZUR	ASCO	Oil Products Tanker	Azerbai jan	13054	7834	Oiler	12.01.20 18	04.05.20 18
TEYMUR EHMEDOV	ASCO	General Cargo	Azerbai jan	3391	3048	Oiler	24.07.20 18	26.12.20 18

MERKURY -1	ASCO	Passenge r ship	Azerbai jan	549	2621	Oiler	21.05.20 19	20.10.20
NERCHA	ASCO	Offshore Supply Ship	Azerbai jan	1394	1585	Oiler	10.03.20 21	25.05.20 21
GAFUR MAMMAD OV	ASCO	General cargo	Azerbai jan	5489	4182	Moto rman	01.04.20 22	01.10.20 22
GUBA	CMS	PSV	Azerbai jan	3300	2280	Oiler	10.10.20 22	28.05.20 23
M/V RASUL RZA	ASCO	General cargo	Azerbai jan	5454	4182	3rd mechan ic	01.06.20 23	02.09.20